CSM_FQ2-CH_DS_E_6_1
1
Optical Character Recognition Sensor
FQ2-CH
New OCR Method to Quickly
Read Characters
without Dictionary Registration
• High reading capability even for damaged or inclined

3
FQ2-CH
Ordering Information
Sensor
Field of view/Installation distance (Unit: mm)
Touch Finder
Note: AC Adapter and Battery are sold separately.
Cables
Sensor Data Unit
Cables for Sensor Data Unit
* When using FQ-SDU@@ , 2 Cables are required for all I/O signals.
Field of view Number of pixels
Color Field of view/
Installation distanceNPN PNP
Narrow View
350,000 pixels
FQ2-CH10010F-M FQ2-CH15010F-M Refer to figure 1
Standard View FQ2-CH10050F-M FQ2-CH15050F-M Refer to figure 2
Wide View (Long-distance) FQ2-CH10100F-M FQ2-CH15100F-M Refer to figure 3
Wide View (Short-distance) FQ2-CH10100N-M FQ2-CH15100N-M Refer to figure 4
Field of view Narrow View Standard View Wide View (Long-distance) Wide View (Short-distance)
Appearance
350,000 pixels Type
Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
138.2
Field of
view
7.5
38
57 4.7
5333
Field of
view
13
56
215
8.2
240153
Field of
view
220
970
33 53
300191
Field of
view
18
32
380
29
Type Appearance Model
DC power supply FQ2-D30
AC/DC/battery FQ2-D31 (See note.)
Type Appearance Cable
length Model
FQ Ethernet Cables
(connect Sensor to Touch